
ES-WD-CSA-SERIES Canada 1417 (Dimension) Denotes Millimeters

Tag: 

SPECIFICATION:  Watts Drainage Products WD-CSA Series epoxy coated inside and outside fabricated steel grease interceptor
with flow rating of 4 to 50 gpm and grease capacity of 8 to 100 lbs. Unit shall include one piece removeable baffle
assembly, code approved deep seal trap, secured and gasketed non slip cover, NH (MJ) (standard) inlet and outlet and
external flow control. 

Grease InterceptorWD-CSA SERIES

Options (Select One or More)
Suffix

-B Sediment Bucket
-DI Dual Inlet
-E Electronics
-F Flange
-FC Flange & Clamp Device
-HDC Heavy Duty Cover 1,000 lbs.
-O Inlet & Outlet other than standard
-SS Stainless Steel

Description

-X#" Extension as Required
-XHDC Extra Heavy Duty Cover 10,000 lbs.
-IP Injection Port
-ALC Aluminum Cover
-FSB Fish Scale Bucket

Flow Rate (Select One)
Suffix

15 GPM115

25 GPM125
35 GPM135

150 50 GPM

104 4 GPM
7 GPM107

10 GPM110

20 GPM120

Description

Optional Inlet/Outlet Sizes
(When -O is selected above) 

Suffix Description

-2
-3
-4
-6

2"(51) Inlet/Outlet
3"(76) Inlet/Outlet
4"(102) Inlet/Outlet
6"(152) Inlet/Outlet

Ex. WD-104-T-FC

Interceptor 
Catalog  
Number

Grease
Capacity

lbs.

A B C D E F

Inlet &  
Outlet

Base to
Center

Top to
Center Length Width Height

WD-104
WD-107
WD-110
WD-115
WD-120
WD-125
WD-135
WD-150

8
14
20
30
40
50
70
100

2"(51)
2"(51)
2"(51)
2"(51)
3"(76)
3"(76)
4"(102)
4"(102)

7-3/4"(197)
8-1/2"(216)
8-1/2"(216)
10-1/2"(267)
11-1/2"(192)

12"(305)
14"(356)
16"(406)

6"(152)
6"(152)
6"(152)
6"(152)
6"(152)
6"(152)
6"(152)
6"(152)

16"(406)
18"(457)

21-3/4"(552)
22"(559)
24"(610)
26"(660)
30"(762)
32"(813)

10"(254)
13"(330)
14"(356)
15"(381)

15-3/4"(400)
16-1/2"(419)

18"(457)
22"(559)

13-3/4"(349)
14-1/2"(368)
14-1/2"(368)
16-1/2"(419)
17-1/2"(445)

18"(457)
20"(508)
22"(559)

Model No.

Contractor

Representative

CANADA: 5435 North Service Road, Burlington, ON L7L5H7  TEL: 905-332-6718  TOLL FREE: 1-888-208-8927  Website: www.wattscanada.ca

 

 

 
 

  

3/8" (10)
Air Space

Locking Device

Baked Epoxy
Coated Body

Flow Restrictor
w/Vent Connection

One-piece
Removable
Baffle

Secured
Non-slip
Cover

D x E

Air Relief
By-pass

Integral
Deep Seal
Trap
Fixed
Sediment
Baffle

No-hub
(NH)(MJ)
Inlet &
Outlet

A

B
F

C

Clean-out
Plug

INLET OUTLET
A

Static Water
Level

Neoprene Gasket


	t1: 
	c3: Off
	c4: Off
	c5: Off
	c10: Off
	c11: Off
	c12: Off
	c13: Off
	c14: Off
	c15: Off
	c7: Off
	c8: Off
	c6: Off
	c9: Off
	Contractor field: 
	Contractor P: 
	O: 
	 No: 
	 field: 



	Representative: 
	Job Name field: 
	Job Location field: 
	Engineer field: 
	Radio Button1: Off
	Radio Button2: Off


